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Maya Casanova
Vincenza Del Rizzo
Vanessa Lind
Olivia Romaine
Meeka Harvey
Olivia Sullivan
Madison Linthorne
Avery Noseworthy
Sarah White

Julie Anne LeDrew
Reese Reynolds

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC
Conception Bay North SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC

Skate Canada

Kimberly Greeley

Date:

18-Jan-2025

2025 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

2:25:44PM

Danny Cleary Arena
Janurary 17 to 18,2025

STAR 7 Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

20.92
17.69
17.38
17.30
16.61
15.48
15.40
14.43
14.34
13.97
10.18
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Jordan Derochie

Patinage Canada



